
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
86 

322 

93 

333 

131 

329 

319 

65 

132 

320 

308 

136 

321 

341 

351 

103 

363 

135 

76 

323 

305 

133 

331 

78 

106 

344 

95 

44 

137 

67 

127 

82 

316 

118 

80 

102 

138 

79 

81 

302 

304 

311 

342 

Name 
STETTLER Ruedi 

POLTRONIERI Cristian 

BERNE Rios 

BORTONE Rino 

LACARELLE Nicolas 

BECCUTI Gianlorenzo 

MERMOUD Thomas 

CHEMOUL Bruno 

PRENT Matthijs 

METRAUX Mathieu 

FILIPPETTI Francesco 

BLANCQUAERT Thierry 

MITI Renato 

FAVILLI Mirko 

MATASA Vlad 

LEVRATTI Alessandro 

HERVE Laurain 

BLANCQUAERT Patrick 

ROSBIGALLE Thomas 

ROBINO Filippo 

DESAULIERE Charles 

NGUYEN Tuan 

BERTON Federico 

HILLYER Andrew 

MIGLIETTA Mattia 

GATTO Marco 

NEUHAUSER Patrick 

LANTHEMANN Xavier 

AGRIFOGLIO Jonathan 

STURM Werner 

PECHEUR Gerome 

GEIB Jurgen 

MARJANE Yamine 

BIAGGINI Elio 

BEREKMERI Andreas 

DUARTE Louis 

DI CERBO Ciro 

IERACITANO Carmelo 

SCHOBERT Kevin 

CACHEUR Bertand 

CAUVIN Michel 

FERRONI Yannick 

FERRARI Lino 

Best Tm 
2:15.722 

2:16.643 

2:18.220 

2:18.795 

2:19.216 

2:19.967 

2:20.765 

2:22.030 

2:22.416 

2:23.889 

2:24.139 

2:24.739 

2:24.939 

2:25.277 

2:25.284 

2:25.350 

2:25.712 

2:26.447 

2:26.781 

2:28.420 

2:28.783 

2:28.809 

2:29.323 

2:29.544 

2:29.815 

2:30.136 

2:30.153 

2:31.015 

2:33.759 

2:33.804 

2:33.858 

2:34.639 

2:34.662 

2:37.923 

2:39.555 

2:40.024 

2:40.819 

2:41.524 

2:44.782 

2:45.298 

2:45.540 

2:59.527 

In Lap 
6 

7 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

7 

4 

6 

6 

4 

3 

4 

3 

6 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

6 

4 

2 

2 

4 

2 

6 

3 

1 

6 

6 

3 

3 

5 

0 

Diff 

0.921 

2.498 

3.073 

3.494 

4.245 

5.043 

6.308 

6.694 

8.167 

8.417 

9.017 

9.217 

9.555 

9.562 

9.628 

9.990 

10.725 

11.059 

12.698 

13.061 

13.087 

13.601 

13.822 

14.093 

14.414 

14.431 

15.293 

18.037 

18.082 

18.136 

18.917 

18.940 

22.201 

23.833 

24.302 

25.097 

25.802 

29.060 

29.576 

29.818 

43.805 

Gap 

0.921 

1.577 

0.575 

0.421 

0.751 

0.798 

1.265 

0.386 

1.473 

0.250 

0.600 

0.200 

0.338 

0.007 

0.066 

0.362 

0.735 

0.334 

1.639 

0.363 

0.026 

0.514 

0.221 

0.271 

0.321 

0.017 

0.862 

2.744 

0.045 

0.054 

0.781 

0.023 

3.261 

1.632 

0.469 

0.795 

0.705 

3.258 

0.516 

0.242 

13.987 

Laps 
6 

7 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

7 

6 

5 

3 

4 

7 

6 

6 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

4 

2 

4 

4 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

3 

3 

5 

2 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
74 

328 

Name 
GREGOIRE Nicolas 

AGNELLI Luca 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

0 

Diff Gap Laps 
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